

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME:

PROJECT:

k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/16-06401 - 2016 St Imp-Cont A-Sewer Imp

Thursday, June 9th, 2016 @ 10:30 AM

BROOKFIELD - 2016 STREET IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT - CONTRACT A - SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SUBURBAN GENL CONST		CONLEY EXCAVATING		UNIQUE PLUMBING, INC.		CERNIGLIA CO., INC.		A-LAMP CONC CONT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 8" Dia PVC Sewer Pipe Repl (0'-30')	109	Foot	225.00	24,525.00	355.00	38,695.00	230.00	25,070.00	280.00	30,520.00	420.00	45,780.00	150.00	16,350.00
2 8" Dia PVC Sewer Pipe Repl (125'-200')	0	Foot	175.00	-	-	-	-	-	197.00	-	-	-	90.00	-
3 10" Dia PVC Sewer Pipe Repl (0'-30')	128	Foot	250.00	32,000.00	385.00	49,280.00	260.00	33,280.00	250.00	32,000.00	440.00	56,320.00	160.00	20,480.00
4 10" Dia PVC Sewer Pipe Repl (75'-150')	323	Foot	200.00	64,600.00	135.00	43,605.00	118.00	38,114.00	106.00	34,238.00	140.00	45,220.00	120.00	38,760.00
5 10" Dia PVC Sewer Pipe Repl (324')	0	Foot	175.00	-	-	-	-	-	96.30	-	-	-	90.00	-
6 12" Dia PVC Sewer Pipe Repl (0'-15')	95	Foot	275.00	26,125.00	425.00	40,375.00	387.00	36,765.00	340.00	32,300.00	490.00	46,550.00	200.00	19,000.00
7 12" Dia PVC Sewer Pipe Repl (20'-60')	236	Foot	250.00	59,000.00	195.00	46,020.00	144.00	33,984.00	98.50	23,246.00	160.00	37,760.00	180.00	42,480.00
8 12" Dia PVC Sewer Pipe Repl (200'-320')	1,157	Foot	200.00	231,400.00	135.00	156,195.00	107.00	123,799.00	92.60	107,138.20	100.00	115,700.00	90.00	104,130.00
9 Addtl 8" Dia Sewer Pipe Repl	50	Foot	50.00	2,500.00	25.00	1,250.00	100.00	5,000.00	90.50	4,525.00	40.00	2,000.00	100.00	5,000.00
10 Addtl 10" Dia Sewer Pipe Repl	80	Foot	50.00	4,000.00	25.00	2,000.00	120.00	9,600.00	96.30	7,704.00	50.00	4,000.00	100.00	8,000.00
11 Addtl 12" Dia Sewer Pipe Repl	70	Foot	60.00	4,200.00	25.00	1,750.00	150.00	10,500.00	113.00	7,910.00	53.00	3,710.00	100.00	7,000.00
12 6" Dia PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	200	Foot	50.00	10,000.00	5.00	1,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	120.00	24,000.00	30.00	6,000.00	80.00	16,000.00
13 8"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	5	Each	500.00	2,500.00	100.00	500.00	300.00	1,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00
14 10"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	34	Each	600.00	20,400.00	125.00	4,250.00	400.00	13,600.00	555.00	18,870.00	500.00	17,000.00	2,750.00	93,500.00
15 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connections	69	Each	700.00	48,300.00	175.00	12,075.00	450.00	31,050.00	590.00	40,710.00	600.00	41,400.00	3,000.00	207,000.00
16 Trench Backfill	1,000	CuYd	40.00	40,000.00	22.50	22,500.00	30.00	30,000.00	36.00	36,000.00	25.00	25,000.00	35.00	35,000.00
17 Restr Depth CB, 4' Dia Ty 1 Frame, Op Lid	1	Each	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
18 Restr Depth San Manhole, 4' Dia Ty 1 Frame, Cl Lid	4	Each	4,500.00	18,000.00	5,500.00	22,000.00	4,500.00	18,000.00	5,200.00	20,800.00	8,500.00	34,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00
19 Frames and Grates to be Adjusted	35	Each	300.00	10,500.00	315.00	11,025.00	325.00	11,375.00	380.00	13,300.00	310.00	10,850.00	450.00	15,750.00
20 Frames and Lids	35	Each	300.00	10,500.00	375.00	13,125.00	325.00	11,375.00	324.00	11,340.00	400.00	14,000.00	450.00	15,750.00
21 Rock Excavation	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
22 Connection to Existig Structure	12	Each	600.00	7,200.00	500.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	18,000.00	560.00	6,720.00	800.00	9,600.00	400.00	4,800.00
23 Comb C&G Removal	600	Foot	10.00	6,000.00	2.00	1,200.00	12.00	7,200.00	6.00	3,600.00	6.00	3,600.00	4.00	2,400.00
24 Sidewalk Removal	200	SqFt	2.00	400.00	2.00	400.00	5.00	1,000.00	2.50	500.00	3.00	600.00	2.00	400.00
25 Driveway Pavement Removal	25	SqYd	10.00	250.00	75.00	1,875.00	16.00	400.00	10.00	250.00	20.00	500.00	20.00	500.00
26 Pavement Removal	950	SqYd	12.00	11,400.00	2.00	1,900.00	20.00	19,000.00	15.00	14,250.00	19.00	18,050.00	15.00	14,250.00
27 PCC Base Course, 10"	950	SqYd	50.00	47,500.00	68.50	65,075.00	75.00	71,250.00	120.00	114,000.00	60.00	57,000.00	60.00	57,000.00
28 Deformed Tie Bars	1,500	Each	8.00	12,000.00	5.00	7,500.00	7.00	10,500.00	8.00	12,000.00	6.00	9,000.00	10.00	15,000.00
29 HMA Binder Patch, 6"	1,500	SqYd	45.00	67,500.00	46.92	70,380.00	71.00	106,500.00	63.00	94,500.00	71.00	106,500.00	45.00	67,500.00
30 Incidental Hot-Mix Surfacing	15	Ton	150.00	2,250.00	175.00	2,625.00	192.50	2,887.50	196.00	2,940.00	192.00	2,880.00	200.00	3,000.00
31 Traffic Control & Protection	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	36,500.00	36,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	46,800.00	46,800.00	14,200.00	14,200.00	125,000.00	125,000.00
32 10" Dia Storm Sewer Pipe Replacement	240	Foot	100.00	24,000.00	20.00	4,800.00	80.00	19,200.00	57.20	13,728.00	80.00	19,200.00	70.00	16,800.00
33 12" Dia Storm Sewer Pipe Replacement	10	Foot	100.00	1,000.00	25.00	250.00	80.00	800.00	59.50	595.00	300.00	3,000.00	80.00	800.00
34 15" Dia Storm Sewer Pipe Replacement	10	Foot	100.00	1,000.00	100.00	1,000.00	90.00	900.00	84.60	846.00	360.00	3,600.00	120.00	1,200.00
35 18" Dia RCP Storm Sewer Pipe Replacement	63	Foot	100.00	6,300.00	55.00	3,465.00	175.00	11,025.00	57.80	3,641.40	310.00	19,530.00	140.00	8,820.00
36 24" Dia RCP Storm Sewer Pipe Replacement	20	Foot	100.00	2,000.00	150.00	3,000.00	250.00	5,000.00	67.70	1,354.00	500.00	10,000.00	180.00	3,600.00
37 Tree Removal	50	InDia	50.00	2,500.00	5.00	250.00	55.00	2,750.00	72.80	3,640.00	175.00	8,750.00	45.00	2,250.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 853,350.00		\$ 706,365.00		\$ 783,924.50		\$ 799,965.60		\$ 829,100.00		\$ 1,024,520.00

CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT